DAY
Monday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Annual Registration Fee: $25 per student (due at enrolment)

2020 TIMETABLE

TIME
4:45 — 5:30pm
5:30 - 6:30pm
4:30 - 5:15pm
5:15 - 6:00pm
6:00 - 6:45pm
6:45 - 7:45pm

4:30-5:30pm
5:30 — 6:30pm
6:30 - 8:30pm
9:00 - 9:45am

9:45 - 10:30am
10:30 - 11:15am
11:15am - 12:15pm
12:45 - 3:15pm

CLASS
Hip Hop
Contemporary
Ballet

Jazz
Tap
Acrobatics
Musical Theatre
Drama
Production
Ballet
Tap
Jazz
Acrobatics
Troupe

FEE STRUCTURE

Class

1 class
2 Classes
3 Classes
4 Classes
5 Classes
6 Classes
7 Classes
8 Classes
Musical
Theatre/Drama
Troupe
Private Dance
Private Singing
Group Singing

Per
Week

$14.50
$26.10
$37.00
$47.60
$58.00
$69.60
$81.20
$92.80

$18.00

$25.00
$35.00
$35.00
$22.50

Per
Term
$145.00

$261.00

$370.00
$476.00

$580.00
$696.00
$812.00
$928.00
$180.00

$250.00
$350.00
$350.00
$225.00

Savings
per term

$29.00

$65.00
$104.00

$145.00
$174.00
$203.00
$232.00

Please note: Our Term fees are based on an average 10 week Term and paid monthly via direct
debit. For more information on our classes including privates singing and dance, performance troupe,

costumes and concerts please email us.

WWW.WESTENDPERFORMINGARTS.COM.AU | INFO@WESTENDPERFORMINGARTS.COM.AU | 0477 999 670

UNIT 4/5 DEVONSHIRE ROAD, SUNSHINE (ENTRANCE FROM BENNETT PLACE)


http://www.westendperformingarts.com.au/
mailto:INFO@WESTENDPERFORMINGARTS.COM.AU

