

## DANCE

ACT

## $\overline{\text{PETITE}}$ (6 – 8 YEARS)

## 2020 TIMETABLE

DAY	TIME	CLASS		
Monday	4:45 – 5:30pm	Hip Hop		
	5:30 - 6:30pm	Contemporary		
Thursday	4:30 - 5:15pm	Ballet		
	5:15 - 6:00pm	Jazz		
	6:00 - 6:45pm	Тар		
	6:45 - 7:45pm	Acrobatics		
Friday	4:30-5:30pm	Musical Theatre		
	5:30 – 6:30pm	Drama		
	6:30 - 8:30pm	Production		
Saturday	9:00 - 9:45am	Ballet		
	9:45 - 10:30am	Тар		
	10:30 - 11:15am	Jazz		
	11:15am - 12:15pm	Acrobatics		
	12:45 - 3:15pm	Troupe		





## **FEE STRUCTURE**

Class	Per Week	Per Term	Savings per term
1 class	\$14.50	\$145.00	-
2 Classes	\$26.10	\$261.00	\$29.00
3 Classes	\$37.00	\$370.00	\$65.00
4 Classes	\$47.60	\$476.00	\$104.00
5 Classes	\$58.00	\$580.00	\$145.00
6 Classes	\$69.60	\$696.00	\$174.00
7 Classes	\$81.20	\$812.00	\$203.00
8 Classes	\$92.80	\$928.00	\$232.00
Musical Theatre/Drama	\$18.00	\$180.00	-
Troupe	\$25.00	\$250.00	
Private Dance	\$35.00	\$350.00	
Private Singing	\$35.00	\$350.00	
Group Singing	\$22.50	\$225.00	

**Annual Registration Fee:** \$25 per student (due at enrolment)

**Please note:** Our Term fees are based on an average 10 week Term and paid monthly via direct debit. For more information on our classes including privates singing and dance, performance troupe, costumes and concerts please email us.